MEMBERSHIP
ROADSIDE STANDARD
ROADSIDE PLUS

Sentinel Warranty

Covered Components

Engine
Gearbox/Transmission/Transfer Case
Differential

Cooling System

Braking System

Electrical System

Steering System

Fuel System

Air Conditioning

Drive Shaft and Universals
Ignition System
Turbocharger/Supercharger
Clutch System

ABS System

Radiator

Power Windows

Engine Computer

2 Year
$168

3 Year
$238

RETAIL PRICE LIST | ErrFecTIVE DATE: 16.10.2023

Plan A

Per Claim Limit

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST (including GST)

5 Year
$352

Plan B

Per Claim Limit

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000

$154 $294 $416

$616

PlanC

Per Claim Limit

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

RETAIL PRICE LIST (including GST)

The Motor Dealer will select one of the following
Warranty plans.

PLAN A

For vehicles 20 years and under that have travelled
less than 300,000kms at the date of purchase.

¢ 12 Months $1,050

¢ 36 Months $1,390
¢ 60 Months $1,590

PLANB

For vehicles 15 years and under that have travelled
less than 200,000kms at the date of purchase.

¢ 12 Months $1,550

¢ 36 Months $1,900
¢ 60 Months $2,200

PLANC

For vehicles 10 years and under that have travelled
less than 160,000kms at the date of purchase.

e 12 Months $2,100

¢ 36 Months $2,500
¢ 60 Months $2,900

Note: No Surcharges or excess applies.

This Warranty Product is issued by the motor dealer and is administered by Davantage Group Pty Ltd [ABN 35 161 967 166 AFSL: 438157 trading as National Warranty Company (NWC).

With a Sentinel Warranty the
customer can benefit from:
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Cover for mechanical
failure - including a
covered component that
suffers a mechanical
failure due to wear

and tear.

If the customer sells the
vehicle, they can also
transfer the warranty.

An Australia wide
approved repair network.

Cover for emergency
accommodation and
car hire in the event of
a breakdown (up to the
specified limits of the
Warranty).

Approved repairers are
paid directly, therefore
reducing the customer’s
out of pocket expenses.

A simple ‘no forms’
claims process.

Unlimited number of
claims up to the vehicle's
purchase price.

The features described are subject to terms and conditions and have not detailed any warranty exclusions. There may be some features

of the Sentinel Warranty which overlap with the customers’ rights under the Australian Consumer Law. However, the Sentinel Warranty
will provide your customers with the benefit of certainty regarding the period of warranty coverage. Nothing in the purchase ofthe Sentinel
Warranty excludes, restricts or modifies rights under the Australian Consumer Law. Customers are not required to pay for rightsand
remedies under the Australian Consumer Law.

It is recommended that customers carefully read the Warranty Contract for the full terms, conditions and exclusions and a summary of the
rights and remedies available to them under the Australian Consumer Law before making any decision to purchase the warranty.



