Sentinel Warranty

RETAIL PRICE LIST | EFFECTIVE DATE: 16.10.2023

Covered Components	Plan A Per Claim Limit	Plan B Per Claim Limit	Plan C Per Claim Limit
Engine	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Gearbox/Transmission/Transfer Case	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Differential	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Cooling System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Braking System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Electrical System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Steering System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Fuel System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Air Conditioning	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Drive Shaft and Universals	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Ignition System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Turbocharger/Supercharger	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Clutch System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
ABS System	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Radiator	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Power Windows	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000
Engine Computer	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$5,000

RETAIL PRICE LIST (including GST)

The Motor Dealer will select one of the following Warranty plans.

PLANA

For vehicles 20 years and under that have travelled less than 300,000kms at the date of purchase.

- 12 Months **\$1,050**
- 36 Months **\$1,390**
- 60 Months \$1.590

PLANB

For vehicles 15 years and under that have travelled less than 200,000kms at the date of purchase.

- 12 Months **\$1,550**
- 36 Months **\$1,900**
- 60 Months \$2.200

PLANC

For vehicles 10 years and under that have travelled less than 160,000kms at the date of purchase.

- 12 Months \$2.100
- 36 Months \$2,500
- 60 Months \$2.900

Note: No Surcharges or excess applies.

With a Sentinel Warranty the customer can benefit from:



Cover for mechanical failure – including a covered component that suffers a mechanical failure due to wear and tear.



If the customer sells the vehicle, they can also vehicle, they can also transfer the warranty.



An Australia wide approved repair ne approved repair network.



Cover for emergency accommodation and car hire in the event of a breakdown (up to the specified limits of the Warranty).



Approved repairers are paid directly, therefore reducing the customer's out of pocket expenses.



A simple 'no forms' claims process.



O Unlimited number of claims up to the vehicle's purchase price.

This Warranty Product is issued by the motor dealer and is administered by Davantage Group Pty Ltd (ABN 35 161 967 166 AFSL: 438157) trading as National Warranty Company (NWC).

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST (including GST)

MEMBERSHIP	1 Year	2 Year	3 Year	4 Year	5 Year
ROADSIDE STANDARD	\$88	\$168	\$238	\$300	\$352
ROADSIDE PLUS	\$154	\$294	\$416	\$524	\$616

The features described are subject to terms and conditions and have not detailed any warranty exclusions. There may be some features of the Sentinel Warranty which overlap with the customers' rights under the Australian Consumer Law. However, the Sentinel Warranty will provide your customers with the benefit of certainty regarding the period of warranty coverage. Nothing in the purchase of the Sentinel Warranty excludes, restricts or modifies rights under the Australian Consumer Law. Customers are not required to pay for rights and remedies under the Australian Consumer Law.

It is recommended that customers carefully read the Warranty Contract for the full terms, conditions and exclusions and a summary of the rights and remedies available to them under the Australian Consumer Law before making any decision to purchase the warranty.